Males

Timothy Bardin
Nick Lamando
Michael Rozell
Jim Cunningham
Alexander Grabbe
Raymond Lee Jr.

Adirondack Runner's Glub Grand Prix 2022

Rotary 5 KM roadrace - GP Race # 2

Age
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63
65
77
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Females

Jane Labombard
Regina Grabbe
Daniella Grabbe

Lisa Grabbe

Candi Schermerhorn
Melissa Goodspeed
Melissa Kwasniewski

Age
48
9
9
40
75
70
45

Prospect Mountain roadrace - GP Race # 3

Males

Timothy Bardin
Mark Sager
Daniel Larson
Mark Schachner
Dan Olden
Michael Lee
Raymond Lee Jr.
Jim Moore

Age
60
71
70
67
70
55
80
82
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Females

Jane Labombard
Christine Cifone-Clohosey
Jill Pederson

Cathy Biss

Candi Schermerhorn
Rachele Herrington

Laura Clark

Age
48
53
71
74
75
37
75
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	Rot & PM

